

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter Repairs at Various Locations			HAWAII WORKS, INC.		HARON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		MAXUM CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, LLC		MOLINA ENGINEERING, LTD.	
PROJECT NO.:	HWY-OM-2019-38												
ISLAND:	Oahu - Area 2												
DATE ADVERTISED:	Internet Posting - March 21, 2019												
BID OPENED:	April 25, 2019												
COMPLETION TIME:	Twelve (12) Months												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
634.1000	4-Inch Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	40	Sq Yd	\$234.00	\$9,360.00	\$255.00	\$10,200.00	\$906.00	\$36,240.00	\$975.00	\$39,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
634.1010	Removing Existing PCC Sidewalk	40	Sq Yd	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$82.00	\$3,280.00	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$712.50	\$28,500.00
638.1000	Curb, Type 2D	30	Lin Ft	\$72.00	\$2,160.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$206.00	\$6,180.00	\$218.00	\$6,540.00	\$366.67	\$11,000.10
638.1010	Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG	30	Lin Ft	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$298.00	\$8,940.00	\$365.00	\$10,950.00	\$383.33	\$11,499.90
638.1020	Removing Existing Curb	30	Lin Ft	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$145.00	\$4,350.00	\$630.00	\$18,900.00
638.1030	Removing Existing Curb and Gutter	30	Lin Ft	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$630.00	\$18,900.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	1	Each	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$533.00	\$533.00
	Sum of All Items - Area 2				\$16,130.00		\$17,670.00		\$58,300.00		\$76,465.00		\$101,333.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$315.00		\$148.00		\$266.56		\$1,100.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$806.50		\$883.50		\$2,915.00		\$3,823.25		\$5,066.65
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$15,008.50		\$16,638.50		\$55,118.44		\$71,541.75		\$96,266.35
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: May 1, 2019												